
Name Company Email

Alea LaRocque The Marshall Retail Group alea.larocque@whsmith.com

Carissa Perry Edens Oasis LLC contact@edens-oasis.com

Dean Howard Chanen Construction dean.howard@chanen.com

Eugenio Hernandez FORMA LLC eugeniohernandez@formaarc.com

Gregory Torrez Torrez International LLC getorrez@aol.com

Holly Ritchie Paradies holly.ritchie@paradies-na.com

James Apollo Distinguished Maverick admin@distinguishmaverick.com

Josephine Torrez Universal Consulting Services LLC josephinetorrez.ucs@gmail.com

Lauren Casa The Marshall Retail Group lauren.casa@whsmith.com

Mailén Pankiewicz City of Phoenix mailen.pankiewicz@phoenix.gov

Nikita Pierce Paradies Lagardere nikita.pierce@paradies-na.com

Patrick Wallace Paradies Lagardere patrick.wallace@paradies-na.com

Peggy Lam Aeris Communication Services LLC peggylam96@gmail.com

Robert Valencia AZ Lemonade Stand robert@azlemonadestand.com

Ron Williams Contacts to Contracts, LLC ron@contactstocontracts.net

Sean Martin BLT Kitchens sean@bltkitchens.com

Tanya Moushi Moushi & Co. LLC tanya@moushi.co

Teresa Dominguez Paradies Lagardere-PHX teresa.dominguez@paradies-na.com

Theresa Rivello Inspire Brands - Non-Traditional trivello@inspirebrands.com

Yolanda Woodruff Jacobsen Daniels Associates yolanda.woodruff@jacobsendaniels.com

Pre-offer Conference

Wednesday, July 31, 2024 at 11:00 am Local Phx Time

Aviation Department

AVN RCS 24-0207

Terminal 4 Lobby Retail Concessions


